
ID Task Name Duration Start Finish

1 Project - IWMN Wyndham Lewis Exhibition 284 days? Mon 09/05/16 Fri 09/06/17

2

3 IWMN team milestones 284 days? Mon 09/05/16 Fri 09/06/17

4 curatorial development 20 days Mon 09/05/16 Fri 03/06/16

5 exhibition brief development 20 days Mon 09/05/16 Fri 03/06/16

6 exhibition brief final deadline 0 days Fri 03/06/16 Fri 03/06/16

7 storyline and structure deadline

8 develop design brief 20 days Mon 09/05/16 Fri 03/06/16

9 digitisation of artworks

10 order digital content

11 agree content

12 clear copyright

13 AV editing

14 FotR closes 0 days Mon 01/05/17 Mon 01/05/17

15 FotR de-install 5 days Tue 02/05/17 Sun 07/05/17

16 Wyndham Lewis Opens 0 days Fri 09/06/17 Fri 09/06/17

17

18 Principal Designer Milestones 282 days Mon 09/05/16 Tue 06/06/17

19 Pre-construction File 20 days Mon 09/05/16 Fri 03/06/16

20 drawing review - designers 86 days Fri 14/10/16 Fri 10/02/17

21 drawing review - contractors 15 days Mon 20/02/17 Fri 10/03/17

22 H&S File 282 days Mon 09/05/16 Tue 06/06/17

23

24 Design Tender Documents 20 days Mon 09/05/16 Fri 03/06/16

25 Design Tender Documents 20 days Mon 09/05/16 Fri 03/06/16

26 pre con 20 days Mon 09/05/16 Fri 03/06/16

27 H&S 20 days Mon 09/05/16 Fri 03/06/16

28

29 QS milestones 170 days Mon 03/10/16 Fri 26/05/17

30 concept design costplan 10 days Mon 03/10/16 Fri 14/10/16

31 scheme design costplan 10 days Mon 28/11/16 Fri 09/12/16

32 detailed design costplan 10 days Mon 30/01/17 Fri 10/02/17

33 contractor final account 5 days Mon 22/05/17 Fri 26/05/17

34

35 Design 261 days Tue 07/06/16 Tue 06/06/17

36 issue design tender (3D, 2D & Lighting) 0 days Tue 07/06/16 Tue 07/06/16

37 designer tender period 25 days Tue 07/06/16 Mon 11/07/16

38 tender return deadline 0 days Mon 11/07/16 Mon 11/07/16

39 tender review & marking period 5 days Mon 11/07/16 Fri 15/07/16

40 issue interview invitations 0 days Fri 15/07/16 Fri 15/07/16

41 design interviews 0 days Wed 20/07/16 Wed 20/07/16

42 appoint designer 0 days Fri 22/07/16 Fri 22/07/16
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43 designer kick-off meeting (tbc) 10 days Mon 25/07/16 Fri 05/08/16

44 Design (3D) 154 days Mon 08/08/16 Fri 10/03/17

45 concept design development 40 days Mon 08/08/16 Fri 30/09/16

46 concept design delivery deadline 0 days Fri 30/09/16 Fri 30/09/16

47 concept design client review 10 days Mon 03/10/16 Fri 14/10/16

48 concept design agree and sign off 0 days Fri 14/10/16 Fri 14/10/16

49 scheme design development 40 days Mon 17/10/16 Fri 09/12/16

50 scheme design delivery deadline 0 days Fri 09/12/16 Fri 09/12/16

51 scheme design client review 5 days Mon 12/12/16 Fri 16/12/16

52 scheme design agree and sign off 0 days Fri 16/12/16 Fri 16/12/16

53 detailed design development 35 days Mon 19/12/16 Fri 03/02/17

54 detailed design delivery deadline 0 days Fri 03/02/17 Fri 03/02/17

55 detailed design client review 4 days Mon 06/02/17 Thu 09/02/17

56 detailed design agree and sign off 0 days Fri 10/02/17 Fri 10/02/17

57 contractor drawing sign-off deadline 0 days Fri 10/03/17 Fri 10/03/17

58 Design (2D) 205 days Mon 08/08/16 Fri 19/05/17

59 concept design development 40 days Mon 08/08/16 Fri 30/09/16

60 concept design delivery deadline 0 days Fri 30/09/16 Fri 30/09/16

61 concept design client review 10 days Mon 03/10/16 Fri 14/10/16

62 concept design agree and sign off 0 days Fri 14/10/16 Fri 14/10/16

63 scheme design development 40 days Mon 17/10/16 Fri 09/12/16

64 scheme design delivery deadline 0 days Fri 09/12/16 Fri 09/12/16

65 scheme design client review 5 days Mon 12/12/16 Fri 16/12/16

66 scheme design agree and sign off 0 days Fri 16/12/16 Fri 16/12/16

67 deadline for mainline text, captions, images 0 days Fri 20/01/17 Fri 20/01/17

68 detailed design development 35 days Mon 19/12/16 Fri 03/02/17

69 detailed design delivery deadline 0 days Fri 03/02/17 Fri 03/02/17

70 detailed design client review 4 days Mon 06/02/17 Thu 09/02/17

71 detailed design agree and sign off 0 days Fri 10/02/17 Fri 10/02/17

72 formatting of text, captions, images 20 days Mon 13/02/17 Fri 10/03/17

73 contingency in graphics programme 15 days Mon 13/03/17 Fri 31/03/17

74 final graphic sign-off (IWMN) 0 days Fri 31/03/17 Fri 31/03/17

75 artworking 15 days Mon 03/04/17 Fri 21/04/17

76 production 15 days Mon 24/04/17 Fri 12/05/17

77 installation 5 days Mon 15/05/17 Fri 19/05/17

78 Lighting Design 217 days Mon 08/08/16 Tue 06/06/17

79 concept design development 40 days Mon 08/08/16 Fri 30/09/16

80 concept design delivery deadline 0 days Fri 30/09/16 Fri 30/09/16

81 concept design client review 10 days Mon 03/10/16 Fri 14/10/16

82 concept design agree and sign off 0 days Fri 14/10/16 Fri 14/10/16

83 scheme design development 40 days Mon 17/10/16 Fri 09/12/16

84 scheme design delivery deadline 0 days Fri 09/12/16 Fri 09/12/16
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85 scheme design client review 4 days Mon 12/12/16 Thu 15/12/16

86 detailed design development 35 days Mon 19/12/16 Fri 03/02/17

87 detailed design client review 4 days Mon 06/02/17 Thu 09/02/17

88 detailed design delivery deadline 0 days Fri 10/02/17 Fri 10/02/17

89 site attendance for installation & focus 3 days Fri 02/06/17 Tue 06/06/17

90

91 Main Contractor 115 days Mon 12/12/16 Mon 22/05/17

92 kick off meeting (scheme design stage) 5 days Mon 12/12/16 Fri 16/12/16

93 price against scheme design 15 days Mon 19/12/16 Fri 06/01/17

94 price against detail design 5 days Mon 06/02/17 Fri 10/02/17

95 agree contract sum 5 days Mon 13/02/17 Fri 17/02/17

96 construction drawings 15 days Mon 20/02/17 Fri 10/03/17

97 off-site construction 40 days Mon 13/03/17 Fri 05/05/17

98 delivery of CDM information 0 days Mon 24/04/17 Mon 24/04/17

99 client review of CDM information 5 days Mon 24/04/17 Fri 28/04/17

100 permits to work issued 0 days Fri 05/05/17 Fri 05/05/17

101 on site installation 11 days Mon 08/05/17 Sun 21/05/17

102 delivery of draft O&M manuals 0 days Fri 19/05/17 Fri 19/05/17

103 snagging 2 days Thu 18/05/17 Fri 19/05/17

104 contingency 2 days Sat 20/05/17 Sun 21/05/17

105 sign-off and gallery handover 0 days Mon 22/05/17 Mon 22/05/17

106

107 Gallery Commissioning 12 days Mon 22/05/17 Tue 06/06/17

108 object & art installation 10 days Mon 22/05/17 Fri 02/06/17

109 AV commissioning 10 days Mon 22/05/17 Fri 02/06/17

110 lighting focus 3 days Fri 02/06/17 Tue 06/06/17

111 case alarms and CCTV 3 days Wed 31/05/17 Fri 02/06/17

112 completion deadline & gallery sign off 0 days Tue 06/06/17 Tue 06/06/17

113

114 Wyndham Lewis Opening 2 days Wed 07/06/17 Fri 09/06/17

115 press day 0 days Wed 07/06/17 Wed 07/06/17

116 press day and private view 0 days Thu 08/06/17 Thu 08/06/17

117 opens to public 0 days Fri 09/06/17 Fri 09/06/17
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